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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
16/06/2018 - 11:34 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:06.06 483 31.89 34.17
2. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.76 468 32.07 34.69
3. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Junost 1:13.52 350 35.05 38.47
4. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.81 332 36.02 38.79
5. ASLANIDIS, ALEXANDROS 04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 1:16.38 312 37.00 39.38
6. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.97 283 38.10 40.87
7. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.68 246
8. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:23.78 237 40.94 42.84
9. NOVCIC, Luka 05 Aquasport 1:25.63 222 40.86 44.77

10. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.17 210 32.47 54.70
11. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.25 196 43.47 45.78

15 - 18 godina

1. GULSEN, BORA 03 TURKEY 59.37 666 Q
2. DUGEN, MELIKSAH 02 TURKEY 1:00.30 635 Q 29.80 30.50
3. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:00.33 634 Q 28.70 31.63
4. BURAN, BERKE 03 TURKEY 1:00.94 615 Q 29.28 31.66
5. KUŠÍK, Alex 02 DELTA 1:03.90 534 Q 31.07 32.83
6. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.98 532 Q 30.77 33.21
7. DAMIAN, Patrick 02 Aquasport 1:05.71 491 R 31.47 34.24
8. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:06.04 483 R 32.14 33.90
9. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.15 481 33.12 33.03

10. JURCHESCU, Mihai 02 Aquasport 1:06.48 474 31.99 34.49
11. ЛЮБИНКОВИЧ, Велько 03 СШОР "Олимп" 1:07.47 453 32.42 35.05
12. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.97 443 32.43 35.54
13. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.76 428 32.98 35.78
14. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 PK Vracar 1:18.14 292 38.58 39.56
15. PETROULIAS, PANAGIOTIS 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 1:22.17 251

Otvoreno

1. DZIALENDZIK, Maksim 96 Belarus 58.68 689 Q 28.70 29.98
2. GULSEN, BORA 03 TURKEY 59.37 666 Q
3. DUGEN, MELIKSAH 02 TURKEY 1:00.30 635 Q 29.80 30.50
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 1:00.33 634 Q 28.70 31.63
5. BURAN, BERKE 03 TURKEY 1:00.94 615 Q 29.28 31.66
6. ZLATIC, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.05 612 Q 30.57 30.48
7. KUŠÍK, Alex 02 DELTA 1:03.90 534 Q 31.07 32.83
8. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:03.98 532 Q 30.77 33.21
9. DAMIAN, Patrick 02 Aquasport 1:05.71 491 R 31.47 34.24

10. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 1:06.04 483 R 32.14 33.90
11. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 1:06.06 483 31.89 34.17
12. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.15 481 33.12 33.03
13. JURCHESCU, Mihai 02 Aquasport 1:06.48 474 31.99 34.49
14. GENCEL, Andor 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.76 468 32.07 34.69
15. ЛЮБИНКОВИЧ, Велько 03 СШОР "Олимп" 1:07.47 453 32.42 35.05
16. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.97 443 32.43 35.54
17. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:08.76 428 32.98 35.78
18. MILUTINOVIC, Jovan 05 Junost 1:13.52 350 35.05 38.47
19. VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Dubrava 1:13.56 350 36.38 37.18
20. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.81 332 36.02 38.79
21. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.82 319
22. ASLANIDIS, ALEXANDROS 04 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 1:16.38 312 37.00 39.38
23. BOUHADDA, Oliver Lounes 03 PK Vracar 1:18.14 292 38.58 39.56
24. LECIC, Stefan 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:18.97 283 38.10 40.87
25. PETROULIAS, PANAGIOTIS 03 GNO ARIS NIKEAS 1:22.17 251
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Trofej Beograda 2018
Beograd, 16 - 17/6/2018

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

26. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:22.68 246
27. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:23.78 237 40.94 42.84
28. NOVCIC, Luka 05 Aquasport 1:25.63 222 40.86 44.77
29. STANKIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:27.17 210 32.47 54.70
30. COLIC, Ognjen 05 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:29.25 196 43.47 45.78


